FPARCEL
NUMBER

07=27=209-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40.5 FT
7365 KENWOOD HEIGHTS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-9-T1
1-15-85
6-28-94
10-6-99
11-26-02
4-2-04
9-17-04

SULLIVAN RICHARD E

DAVIS, ROY E & FLORENCE M
DAVIS FLORENCE M
CARPENTER, KIMBERLY S.

FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE

BEEKMAN VICTORIA L
FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP
A T W PROPERTIES LLC

C.F. 15.00
COF. -0'
C.F. 47.40

SP 53,200.

SP 67,000

SP 36,000
SP 39,900




